NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
LED Miniature Power Rockers  Series CWSC
Distinctive Characteristics
Full face, bright LED illumination in choice of red, amber, or green
for visible status indication.
9-amp or 6-amp electrical capacity in
compact body.
Interior shield prevents contamination of

NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
LED Miniature Power Rockers  Series CWSC
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
TERMINALS
S
Solder Lug/
.110”
(2.79mm)
Quick Connect
CWSC
CIRCUIT
1 ON NONE OFF
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSC21JCACS
JC
POLES
1 SPST
2 DPST
12 A
HOUSING
A Black
LED COLORS
C Red
D Amber
F Green
SC
CAP/DIFFUSER COLORS
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Green/Green
Red LED
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Clear Rocker Cap with
Red Diffuser
Black Housing
Solder Lug/
Quick Connect Terminals
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied with C-ULUS
marking on case. Specifi c models &
ratings noted on General Specifi ca-
tions page.
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
LED Miniature Power Rockers  Series CWSC
HOUSING
On Off (I O) symbols
are molded on the bezel.
Black Housing
with Snap-in MountingA Solder Lug/
.110” (2.79mm) Quick ConnectS
POLE & CIRCUITS
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Switch/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up Notes: Terminal numbers and polarity are
actually on the switch.
SP CWSC11 ON NONE OFF 1-1a OPEN OPEN SPST
DP CWSC21 ON NONE OFF 1-1a  2-2a OPEN OPEN DPST
TERMINALS
CAP TYPES & COLORS
Rocker
Cap/Diffuser
Caps are factory assembled and
are not available separately.
JC
JD
JF
Clear/Red
Clear/Amber
Clear/Green
Cap/Diffuser Colors Available
(3.2)
.126
 (1.6)
.063
(7.1)
.280
(2.79)
.110
Thk = (0.5)
          .020
LED SPECIFICATIONS & COLORS
FDC